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Schedule of Charges

Customer Services

Electronic Banking Services

Dubal Islamic Bank

#ReadyForTheNew

duig iVl dud pn ol waloaall

Account Services wluwaldl wloas

Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Ulao oWl (sua ey ol Jue alaud!
Account Closure Fee (if closed within 6 months) 26.25 26.25 ()-890 6 JUA adlé ol 13]) wluall Glé rogu) Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free Ulaso 0l @8Unyg delul dsUn ] dug il rogu I
- Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, . . U0 528Ul @91l Jio) duadill eiloleodlg & jaidl el yisilod daiood! @9all ddna

Al Islami Current Account i Wl wlusa an - o - o
. ‘SJ Aol Balance Transfer, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance Conversion etc)™ as below S e “e&d] ol 1 JI Jugnig .6 o] alaudl dnag  aum i Jugaig .dglnl
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* 26.25 () wbwadl o roguuy Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (wlb J5) duigiao Galgull Jlan)]

‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)
(1st free) 26.25
(first 6 free per month) 10.50

‘Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves)
“Teller Fee (per transaction)

Al Islami 2-in-1 Account

For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement

For Shaatir account and E Saving accounts Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement
Bonus Saver Account

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25*

‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)

*Charges applied based on the DIB's criteria for Employer categorization & listing

Early Settlement from same Bank Finance 1% or Max AED 10,000 00,110,000 sunsl an gi %1 el ) o Jdgoddd 150l alauuud! roguuyg
Personal Finance Rescheduling Fee AED 26250 o2 262.50 Al Jygoddlddgan dale] roguuy
Wakala Deposit WLSgll gilag wlwa Installment deferment processing charges AED 105 o2 105 bl Jual wlelinl rogu)

Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation

In the case of a premature withdrawal of Maximiser Deposit, a penal rate of 0.5% will be charged, i.e, the profit rate applicable for
the total period for which the deposit has run, less applicable penalty

Recurring Wakala Deposit

(1351 gl oy 3,000 Lgus (544l Lol Jao0 g9y (sidl ebbund! (suiiud) g J5 o anlrogy Jgl (58 oA
26.25 (sulao Jgl)
10.50 (jguiJu dauslano 6 Jgi

(dnom 25) wleuuidl Jisga Jlan| roquuff
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*26.25 () wlbwadl o roguuy
(3551 gl o2 3,000 Lgus s il 2ol Jaeo g2y sl eabbundl (sudiunwd) 3l J5 o 2alrogy Jgl (8 onAd

Joolldgn glyalg orind (seolull (sua Eliy jule o (sUe ey roguupdl guhd x

deyagll JuuS dolpé

a667i0Jl UVl (o 0.5% Layas dol e wbudinl ol duacla il Allgell i S gl @5ag @io ¢uo Guuod ooyl dla (9
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Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month)

0.94% of the outstanding amount

aJoleodd aud ol dogdll o %0.94

Certificate to whom it may concern (Arabic & English) (5 jadail -csuse) ;oll aogs god clalgis Account Services Fees (AED) (ro®)2) roguuJI Yluall wloasd
Certificate issued to Economic Depts. in UAE 5250 52.50 @loYl (58 dalnidVl Jlgald 6 atnll il Remit to ATM 10,50 (maximum) ((sundl a05) 10.50 SISl jue Jga doan
Other certificates to whom it may concern/as per customer request 5250 52.50 Jwoleiodl wdds i (dalino algal) / 5uall) ol aogd uod wlalgid Al Islami Business Online Jloeil gaV ygl swoluwyl
Copying Documents elaiiaod G Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate caodidi cgdail 0G40 JJ sy JalJl glua Jbwall ggi
0ld document - Less than one year (per document) 1050 10.50 (2nlgJl 2iiuodd) diuw ¢eo J8l Lpde e o el Set-up Fee’ Free 1,050 /88 525 263 263 525 /88 1,050 Llao Jkouwuil roguuy
0ld document - More than one year (per document) 21 21 (anlgJl 2i5uuodd) diow guo LS Lgpde cur o elaiio Additional User Free 105 105 105 Free Ulao 105 105 105 Ulao 8| 022 o
Deposit Lockers aUloll yilja Online Annual Maintenance Free 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 Ulao 00V jue Oluald dugioudl bl
Insurance security (one-time payment, refundable) 500 500 (23uw0 ,620lg 6 10 292) diljAall (e uolill Billers Luawgoll juilgs
Small size (annually) 1,050 1,050 (Ugiuw) juenll oanll Dubai Economic Department Fee 1050 1050 aualnisVl dodidl 631a roguuy
Medium size (annually) 1,31250 1,312.50 (Lgiuw) hawgiodl ol Emaratech Fee 21l 21 <Ll roguuy
Large size (annually) 2,100 2,100 (Lgiw) JuSJioaall flydubai Fee 105 105 92 B8 roguuy
Finance Jugoidl Dubai Trade Fee 210 210 dyylaidl sua roguuy)
Issuance of Liability Letter 63 63 du0gJa0 Galgls Jlao) Emaar Fee 1050 1050 Jloc| roguuy
Issuance of No Objection/Clearance Letter 52.50 52.50 a.03 6elp/2iloV dalgul Jlao) . - A
| o LoaGuw)| gulagll
Other Certificates & Statements 52,50 52.50 AUl @laeyig wialgidl elgil oo InVEStment Deposrts ) &) gJ
Reissuance of Installment Cheques 105 105 bLusll wlauul jlan] dale] . .
Broken Deposit dayagll S
Award Full Payment 50 50 Joolal alul 6850 wludial udds _ o o _ ) ) )
o Profit on Broken Deposit(s): Calculated based on the actual period the deposit(s) remained in the joint investment pool at the SJoddull elegll (9 ala cudy sidl dudeall daodl ywlwl e Wy lpyluddial ody :0)guuuS ol gilagll /deyagll sde ¢l
Application to change Guarantor (after approval) 100 100 (dd3lgodl 2ic) Juos]l Jladiswl udb applicable savings account profit rate LUl obwn (e dbodl gl Jaoo ) ial
Insufficient funds for Direct Debit Authority 6.5 26.25 Jblodl oAl JuSgid up JlaleS oae
) it weigh M h f profi Ll ¢ Laoll dnag @ilagll yljgi
Cash Withdrawal/Cheques [ . Deposit weightage and Mudareb share of profit cWwil go oy g &lagll yljg
. . . AED usD GBP Euro SAR QAR JPY CANS
Cash Withdrawal Slip from Current Account - - SJJl ol 516Ul anud! e )
, ’ _ ) , One year deposit more than 100 million 72% 48% 66% 45% 36% 25% 18% 65% Jaul0 100 o ji5l1danlg diow daod deyag
Stop Payment Cheques (Police letter) 26.25 26.25 (do il d69lgo a0)) cluul Wloy| )
. . . One year deposit less than 100 million 61% 45% 63% 43% 32% 23% 14% 59% wado 100 o Jsl danlg dlow da0d doiag
Issuing a Manager’s Cheque in UAE Currency adaoll ddoelU pao uuw Jlaol , , . L
) Nine months deposit more than 100 million 61% 43% 57% 39% 32% 23% 14% 54% wauleo 100 oo j351 Jguil doud daod deyag
Bank Customers 31.50 31.50 LU abluadlulany , , . L i
Nine months deposit less than 100 million 57% 39% 54% 38% 29% 19% 11% 48% a0 100 o Jsl jgunl deusl 0aod doyag
Bank ial cleari 105 105 do A dolbo) Egiull A
o S(S?ec'a clearing) ol st Jebd Six moniths deposit more than 100 million 57% 39% 52% 36% 29% 22% 11% 45% Uaulo 100 uo 15| yauil & 61.0J dayag
Cancellation of Managers Cheque oe0 be20 w0l elel] Six months deposit less than 100 million 54% 36% 48% 34% 25% 16% 7% 41% g0 100 co Jsl gl diow 610 deyag
Demand Draft lssuance 2250 2250 diga Jasl Three months deposit more than 100 million 52% 29% 39% 25% 22% 13% 7% 34% U0 100 wuo 1S Ll dil d2.0J dog
Dernand Draft Cancellation cl 2l diga clo)] Three montths deposit less than 100 million 48% 25% 36% 23% 22% 9% 4% 31% Uarlo 100 wo Ul Jauif a3l 61.0J doiag
Standing Order Instructions doqaiuured! wlosdail] One month deposit more than 100 million 47% 22% 31% 16% 18% 5% 4% 29% Uailo 100 (o 1151 anlg 1asb G1.0J dosag
One-time Set-up Charge 5250 5250 62019 6 10J Jueoil rogiw) One month deposit less than 100 million 43% 16% 27% 14% 11% 5% 2% 25% warlo 100 yo Jsl 2nlg jaid d2.0J doiag
Standing Order Execution Charges dogainoll wloglaill 24015 roguy Corporate Savings Account 11% 9% 9% 7% 2% 4% 0% 4% S 5 Ayl olun
Wwithin DIB Accounts Free Ulao SVl (sua ey wblua goo Savings Account 14% 11% 11% 9% 4% 3% 0% 4% JAavl Olun
To other Banks within UAE 26.25 + (B charges S5 odl Gynollroguuy+ 26.25 oVl ddga Jala s yal elgiy sJl E-Savings Account 25% 19% - - - - - - SUgEA A ulua
To other Banks outside UAE 26.25+ TT charges WS iU ddlgadl roguwy + 26.25 aljloVl dga g (sl Egiu Ul 2-in-1 Account 9% 7% - - - - - - 1 592 olun
Amendments to the Standing Order 1050 10.50 douniuuodl caloudeidl Juao) Shaatir - Children’s Savings Account 36% - - - - - - - JbJ bl il slua
Cancellation of the Standing Order 1050 1050 Aol culosdeil clo]| Mudareb share of profit (maximum) 90% (58Ul a0l Ul oo U glrrodl dnn
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Juwl ol ¢liudlg deo.elg aJudl wuwn caJiAa) 18 :édowlodl Ggiodl roguu) *May include other FCY as per bank's discretion il 128 69g sualdinl wilor oy a8*
Authorisation to the Bank clioll) JugAl .
. [ ) . < -
To cover the Current Account from the customer’s other accounts under the same number (per transaction) ’1 21 (630 J2J) o8 Ul ) cun’ Jooleliodd jalobua go sl sl duh o1 -
Authorisation Application (one-off) 26.25 26.25 wdhJl JAal 2ie 650 Jgl Monthly Subscription Fee 538801 il (o g
Coverage Cancellation 1050 1050 dunoilclel] (lassic asuuiall Gold auumall Gold Premium  roguodu duuaall Platinum  roguduily Platinum Plus U roguiuilu Infinite  cud)|
Lzl Sl Gajlgll wiligall Al Islami Credit Cards 195 375 475 600 600 1,000 LoVl suolluYl eslélayg
Fund transfers/payment Orders (dirhams or foreign currency) credited to beneficiary having accounts with DIB - il (w9 Ul ulan ggaadiouod! uluad dalrod! (duuinll ddoelU gi romyall) e9all jolgl /caVigal
' i _ Annual Fee awginudlroguwyJl
Collection of Cheque 10.50 + Telex charges Sl roguuy + 10,50 Elul Junaj : — — n , — —
; TGOV S Y] dJjaodl /apadll r0GL0J ) dusm ] oG Ul roguuily Sionature  uhiiic nfinite sl
Outward Remittances Gjatall wiigall Classic Reward/Gold Gold Premium Platinum Platinum Plus & SR e
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (local) 5.25+ (B charges BJ5 0l 9jnollroguy+5.25 (@Jgall Jala) il sdooleiod cudyguull/uuslily Al Islami Credit Cards Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao N/A angu ¥ Free Ulao duloidVl swolullclsling
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (local) 1.05+ (B charges SiSodlénoliroguwy+ 105 (gl Jala) ausjmodl gV ygl (seoluwdl doan JUa goo @il sdoleliod cdguull/gus iy Allslami Charge Card 315 420 N/A angyV 1,050 N/A anguV N/A aagyV N/A aaqyV Sl ronAall (seolunlaglng
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (international) 63 63 (@gall ¢la) Eliudl sdoleiiod cayguul / yus iy Prime Credit Card Free Ulao Free Ulao N/A 212gyV Free Llao N/A 22g, Y L;Lrgéo Free Ulao dulo Wl ool astiay
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (international) 36.75 36.75 (gl &8 dud ol (ol ygl (swoluwll doan JIA ¢uo Elludl sdoleiod caauguud! / puslilu
. . . v T A flydubai Credit Card 3675 N/A anguV N/A aagyy 525 N/A aagyV 78750 N/A aagyV d0lodVI sua s\ dslng
Issuing Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 52.50 5250 duudal ddoey (W9 n o Elul Jlan)] I
‘ ‘ ‘ ) i . Consumer Cashback Card N/A aagqV 1575 N/A aagV 20835 N/A aagqV N/A aagqu N/A aagqu B526Jl ala s\ el giouedl dslay
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 10,50 10.50 duudnl ddoey (93mn 0 Eluul clo]| : . - . ; PP
' . ) g _ Emirates Skywards /A Y /A Y /A ' 555 /A ' Year 1: 1,575 : sJqVl dlisudl Year 1: 2,625 : sJgVl diul Ul jallg 5w ylodal wlglny
Collection of Cheque 105 + Courier charges 52.50 for GCC, 84 for others (Al Jgal 84 . yglell yudao Jga o 52.50) Joidl roguuy + 105 il Junaj Credit Card Re = = =9 Year 2 onwards; 735 : laaoy Log dwoliJl dduwd! | Year 2 onwards: 1,575 : Laaoy Log duotul dioul <ljLoyl
Retumed cheques drawn on Banks outside the UAE 105 105 agall el gao b elai ) SHAMS Credit Card N/A 2ngy ¥ N/A ang) ) N/A 2ngy ¥ 20895 N/A angy y 52395 73395 aLod5 Uikosd dsliag
Stop Payment of Cheque/Remittance outside the UAE (police letter) 10,50+ fee of Telex/SWIFT caoygudl/ guS il oguy + 1050 (élo )il d9lgo a0)) dgall g b dlign / lul 9lay) Other Fee & Charges for all Credit & Charge Cards S8 fan Al elblagg Ylodsll wlblay sue Sl gy
Express Transfer Processing Fee 3675 575 el Jigadllaoan o) Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 94,50 94.50 (éloleo Ua) 526l il roguw)
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Juwl ol eliudig ddoellg adudl wuwsa oA 29 :dduwl ol Ggiudl roquus Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees” (Per Transaction) 6.5 56.25 (@Loleo ) S yiawlog 48 sgall ab il | g
ISR S (=S A S R (€28l g0 2L oM} ewbibwall wiloguins Undertaking to donate due to Late Payment (per instance) 236.25 236.25 (@ JS)) jaliod! aluud! 2ice € iU rol 3yl
Account statement for the current period (per cycle) 0 0 0)g3 J=) aladioaol) olws oS Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (wddo J2)) ((55A1/5 3800 rona) Jlauiwl gl jlanl dale] roguw)
Account statement for the previous year (per cycle) 26.25 26.25 (692 J-2)) d83lw 620 Ulua s Duplicate Statement Fee (Per Request) 4725 4725 (. ) N | iiS rogu)
Account statement via post outside regular cycle (per statement) 26.25 26.25 (anlgJl i) duallbieVl 6 gl g gl jue ulun S Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Request) 5625 625 (. ) ol ot dA L ogu)
Post-dated Cheques edallddago wla il Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for SHAMS, Emirates Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer, Prime U0t 3.60% %369 tle) ol Yl jajlg s uool Yloddl clslay) ol sde Syl Jaco
For collection in favour of the Bank (to settle liabilities) - - (duiguao aud) el ulund Junaidd and MyHome Credit Cards) pIo 5554 PIPIL (U D délnug rogl ddlng g iuuodl dslnyg sua slag
For collection in favour of customer accounts (for each cheque) 21 21 (Lui J5)) Jeoleiodl ubund Junaid) Upgrade Fee” 288.75 288.75 *&du8 )il roguuy
Cheque retrieved and returned as per request from customer 1 21 Jooleiod! udds wun euuil ela piuwlg dale) International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) 3.70% of transaction amount daloleodl dous yo %3.70 (doleo J2J) (suljloVl roumyall Iae Lo) (sJgall rolaaiuwll roguus)
International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) 2.09% of transaction amount aloloodl doud yo %2.09 (@oleo J2J) (suljloVl romyal)) (sUgall rolariundl roguy

(L) wlodi audele il dun el rogaw)

Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally.

Al Islami Personal Finance

Due diligence and documentation fee

Undertaking to donate due to late payment

Investment / Wakala Deposit* as security

*Financing where the frequency of payment is One/Bullet

Customer Services

In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated card.
Customer's entitlement to applicable discretionary rewards and benefits (including entitlement to the profit) shall reduce
proportionally, to the extent the customer has availed the easy payment plan facility on the credit card.
(Cash withdrawal advance charges will apply on transaction made at merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial

1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)

Upto AED 175

.dgigyla QLOXLMJ}”@.}:]Md&}w|Hﬁ@JU|Q|}M|dMTw@M|M|mMJ *
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£ dungoS S Ko / 1jus Jus o Ginodl jalil ade ol (sl eslbole ol sue (52631 ol roguu ) uund ol

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 625" 72625 (k) buadl &lo rog) institution such as cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money QOrders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value Card Purchase/Load, and djAodl dogsll asling Juonl / eljuig (il Jugail gudg adlodl wldinlig duudall d.ollg 6 16.iiod! doel Jio dudlo

‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl o a 3,000 Lgug Sl 1w i Jaeo ygay sidl bl suiiud) el J5 go 1l rog Jgl 9 oA’ Travelers Cheques dunlowudl wlauuidlg

‘Cheque Book Issuance (10 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (Wlor 10) wlawidl Jiga jlan| roquwy Al Islami Debit Card oAl (seoMunYl ddlay
“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50 10.50 (iU dlao 6 Jqi) (0anlgJl ddoleod)) wljnll roguuy New Debit Card Free Ulao @3;33_ ronA dsliay
For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement @iico duwbwll @il gl sdlegadl (5o cull gloniowy adall juleo (sde Jgnall Renewal Free Ulao aslnul 1y1n)
Al Islami Current Account Plus w5yl seoluwdl Qlua Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to technical problem) Free Ulao (auds uluwl U Ja) aslnay jlas) dale] gl Jlaudiowl
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (3l olunll o roguu) Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/pin) (per request) 26.25 26.25 (b Ja) (@8laadd 5l ros Jl gl dsliadl ylass gl calt Ja) ééliag jlan| dale] gl Jladiuwl
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl roumya 3,000 Lgus (549l ol Ja0.0 yg 9y (il eblbund! (suiiuwd) Jgub J5 o anlrogy Jgl (58 oA Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25 2625 N (b JA) oul dosuus &AL rogul)
‘Cheque book issuance (25 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (a6 25) wlS il 49 Jlan| rogu Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (per transaction) (o dloloo Jal) 2 &gl ik il doul e 6jgal go 326Ul ol
‘Teller fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (Jguiy &plan 6 Jg) (Ganlgllddoleol)) ©lynllroguu s Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 6 (per transaction) (L doloo JUa)) 6 oAl ygleildshio gord dgall )la Ll del jué digal go 326Ul i
Membership Fee - Mumayyaz (per month) (J84)) juo0 lual d&ygirell coguuy Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE and GCC 21 (per transaction) (L dolen Ja)) 21 Sauallyglelashio ¢lag dgall g eliul) &l e djgal yo §a8Ul ol
Salary Transfer of AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 are exempted and customers with monthly relationship of 5250 5250 sl g gl a0 Ul ola ol gudoleiodl claelg rouaya 35,000 - 15,000 @l sl Jgaodl il clac] Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (édoleo JAJ) 1 wljloll Jala sialegid sVl @lyndl djgal jue 2o Jlge rolleiuwl
AED 100000 or more are exempted 999 Log o832 100000 o3 Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction) (édoleo JAJ) 3 Sadallygletlaéhio goo sl dgiud sl elnll jgal e aun Jl e ool
Pension AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 5250 5250 ro)3 35,000 - r0.03 15,000 sacloil il Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@loloo JaJ) 1 @iVl Jala sl Egid (Uil @lin i 6jgal e dngsyo dloleo
Al Islami Savings Account Jadgil) ol lwa Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards) 4095 per month 3l (5.8 4095 (ror Al 8l (sue) dud ol ellole ol dulon roguu )
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26257 "eb.e5 () Dbl &lo rogw) International Usage Fee (Non AED) 3.25% of transaction amount aloleodl dousd o %3.25 (sIhLoYl romall lae Lo) (sUgall rola il roguu)
“Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (J351 gl oy 3,000 Lgus s gl o Pl Jaeo ygSy (il bl (suibiud) g J5 o anl rogy Jgi (58 oA International Usage Fee (AED) 2.09% of transaction amount dJole ol dousd go %2.09 (Ul ro@yald) (sUgall rolaaiuil roguu)
“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50 10.50 (484i)b awlao 6 Ug) (Ganlglidloleol) Slpnliroguf All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise @A (sde uaiy rod Lo (sUlloYl rouajalu «a) jnoJig roguu il @aoa

Sl Jagoidd (swoluwyl

(ro@)1 2,620 (sundl an romya 520 (sual an) Jugoddl £luo doud oo %1.05

om)1175 aule)

“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first © free per month) 10.50 10.50 (Jgub &plan 6 Jg) (6anlgllddoleol)) slynllogu Personal Finance Liability Consolidation due diligence 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED o) 520 (sual 20) Jugoill @ dous go %1.05 @gig wiloleodlg (scaAuiul Jigoidl wlol SUl @uon o)
Al Islami Payroll Account Wilg Wl wlani soluwdl wlua and documentation fee 2620) (022,620 (508l an laiiuuo !
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (i) bl 9o rogquu ) Processing fFee for due diligence and documentation against Min AED 315, Max AED 1,050 o)1 1,050 (sunsi ang omya 315 (sual any / dujloiiuul deyagld clailiuuod! Guigig dudloddVil duwljall roguusy

laiiood! @uigig duslolidVl duwlyall roguusy
sAULod! alud! Aie 30U ol VI

* @S gl

danlg dodn sua alaudl ad b cun Jygodl

Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit B gl el dous o %100 Logy 30 YA deyagll juuS dolye Notes: e laallo
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of \Wakala Profit A5 Ui dous go %75 Logu 30 20y doung)l juuS dolye 1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application Juaod wlds JaJ daalg 60 ddoleodl eulailisuog duilodidl duwulyal roquuy Gurl (1
Long Term Wakala Deposit Jalll ilygb ULSgJl deyag 2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined U]l ag) ol Ju (58 roguudl ela Kl rody U (2
Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation aeyagll JuS dolye . . . . . . . . .
Deposit liquidation In < 6 Months 100% of Wakala Profit DS Ll oo %100 a6 > s8dagl S dolys Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance J2godl oalel / ayydl olalyadl /olboudl J2g-0d (seoluwll
Deposit liquidation in >= 6 months < 12 Months 75% of Wakala Profit UBYI Ui yo %75 g 12 > il 6 =< (s deagl oS dol s
POsItie ’ Hicluo _ _ 9 desg) - Due Diligence and Documentation fee 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620) (ro)2 2620 3l 15 (0850 520 (3099l 20 Uugol a0 doud wo %1.05 eliiuoJlg aoloisull duwlyl cogu)
Deposit liquidation in >= 12 Months < 24 Months 50% of Wakala Profit A1l cugl o %50 w24 > g 12 =< (s deyagdl puS dolye , .
) ) ) i Undertaking to donate due to late payment AED 175 om)1175 AUl alauudl ade e3ui30U rol JJVI
Deposit liquidation in >= 24 Months < 36 Months 40% of Wakala Profit a1 gl Ul o %40 w36 > [jpuw 24 =< (swdoyagdl S dolye o )
) / ) i Early Settlement Charges 1% of remaining balance SO odl @l Jol o %1 15930l Al roquuy
Deposit liquidation in >= 36 Months < 48 Months 30% of Wakala Profit a1 gllcugl o %30 1) 48 > 1)l 36 =< (@ deuagll JuuS dolye , _
) » ) i NOC to Traffic Department Free Ulao Jg0Jdl 6lal (sdl dgngo deilowo roae Galgu
Deposit liquidation in >= 48 Months < 60 Months 20% of Wakala Profit A1l cugl o %20 130 60 > g 48 =< (w9 deuagll JuuS dolye o , i _ _
} . = Replacement of existing postdated Cheques with new postdated Cheques Free Ulao dan @92l ddado wlauul go dulladl @gall ddado clauuidl Jlakiowl
Monthly Payment Wakala Deposit ay gl gLVl wla WS gll @ilag wbua , . . .
) ) Installment Deferment Processing Charges AED 105 per deferment aalg)l Jualidd rom)a 105 blwsll Jual wlelyal roguw)
Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit B gl eyl doss o %100 Logy 30 YUa deoyagll juuS dolye N
i - . S z . . ) otes: :alhalo
Deposit liquidation after 30 days /5% of Wakala Profit U5l clyl o8 yo %75 Logy 30 10, deyagll S dolye 1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application JJIg0 wdds J5J 6aalg 610 dlooleod! culaiiunog dulo iyl duwlyall roguuy Gudad (1
Maximiser Wakala Deposit waclnaill ajlgell wli AJSgll @ilag wlua 2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined or cancelled by customer Jooleiiodl Jud o 0§lel gl uddall uas) ol Ja w9 rogu i elaiowl iy V(2

Penalty in case of premature liquidation 75% of Wakala Profit A5l Ul dous o %75 aoagll oS dolye Returned cheques drawn on DIB by the customer wadoleliodl goo Liade dyganunodl dealroll cals il
Advance Profit Payment Wakala Loado dcgdaoll Ll dUlSg Insufficient Balance (internal & external clearing and cash payment) 105 105 (526) 2lawg dunjlag dudal dnléo) WS 1um ) 2gag roae)
Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit AU gl el dous o %100 Llogu 30 JA deyagl oS dolye Returned Murabaha Cheques (DIB) 105 105 do0)0 dalo blusl clsul
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit AUl Ul dous o %75 logu 30 20y deJagll juuS dolye Insufficient Balance (Direct Debit) 26.25 26.25 (Ul o Ad) WS am ) 9gag roao)

Effective September 18, 2023

Customers will be notified 60 days in advance before any change in fee is implemented.
VAT is in effect in the UAE from January 1, 2018. DIB fees & T&Cs as applicable have been revised to be VAT inclusive. dib.ae/VAT

Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance charges are effective from January 6, 2024
For the latest Schedule of Charges visit dib.ae
Dubai Islamic Bank Public Joint Stock Company, licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE
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